4/1
6/2
7/3
7/3
7/3
713
7/13
10/11
10/13
10/13

TOTAL

Chanel
Chanel
Bergdorf's
Bergdorf™s
Bergdorf's
Chanel
Chanel
Pucci

Dior
Valentino

2012 CLOTHING GIFTS

9,374.14
4,790.50
24,861.61
15,500.00
2.547.68
2,732.76
20,234.42
7.695.11
4,249 .24
9,773.26

$101,758.73
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